
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27,1981

Belknap Auction
Wednesday, June 24

Report supplied by PDA

SHEEP 0. Few Good and Choice
40-50 lbs. spring slaughter Jambs
60.0066.00.

Indiana Livestock
Thursday, June 25

Report supplied byPDA

No 1-315 lbs. 9.00 per head; one lot
40 lbs. at 34.00 perhead.

SHEEP- 48. Mixed Good &

Choice 50-85 Ib.s 47.50-52.50 SI.
ewesl3.so-24.50CATTLE 93. Compared with last

Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows steady to strong. Few Good
and Low Choice slaughter steers
58.00- Standard 50.00-55.50.
Few Good slaughter heifers 55.50-
59, Standard 48.00-53.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 47.00-
50.25, few 51.50-52.75, individual
57.75, Commercial 4-5, 44.5047.50,
Cutters 44.5048.25, Canner and
Low Cutters 38.5044.25. Few
Standard and Good slaughter
bullocks 54.25-56.75. Few Yield
Grade #l, 1140-1700 lbs. slaughter
hulls 55.00-59, mdividuaf62.7s. Few
Mediume Frame #l, 315-390 lbs.
feeder heifers 50.00-54.00.

CALVES 133. Vealers strong to
$5 lower. Individual Prune vealer
at 84.00, Choice 74.0063, Good
65.00- Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 55.00-65,65-85 lbs. 45.00-52. few
Utility 45-75 lbs. 30.0040. Farm
Calves: Hoi. Bulls 90-130 lbs. 63.00-
80; few Hoi. Heifers 100-130 lbs.
100.00- individual 130.00. Beef
cross hulls and heifers 80-125 lbs.
69.00-

ChambersburgAuction
Thursday, June 25

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE: 323. Compared with

last Thursday’s market: Slaughter
steers steady to strong. SI. cows
.25-1.50 lower. SI. steers: Choice
No. 24, 950-1300 lbs. 63.0065.60;
Good 57.5060.50, couple to 62.75;
Standard 52.50-57.75. SI. heifers:
Choice 59.0062.85; few G00d56.00
58.00. SI. cows: Utility & Com-
mercial 42.7547.00, few to 48.00;
Cutters 42.2545.75; Canner & L.
Cutter 38.0042.25; Shelly down to
35.00. SI. bulls; Yield Grade No. 1,
10501925 lbs. 49.0059.10. Bulls, few
Large Frame No. 2 450650 lbs.
45.0049.50.

CALVES: 683. Vealers steady to
2.00 lower. Choice 75.0086.00,
couple to 96.00; Good 68.0078.00;
Standard & Good 7095 lbs. 69.00'
76.00. Utility50100 lbs. 55.0067.00.

FARM CALVES: 15.0025.00
lower. Hoi. Bulls 85-130 lbs. 70.00
91.00.couple to 100.00,'mostly 72.00
80.00; Hoi. Heifers 75-160 lbs. 85.00
127.50.

CATTLE: 113. Compared with
last Thursday’s market: SI. cows
weak to .50 lower. SI. steers:
couple Good 58.00 & 58.50; Stan-
dard 48.0053.25; SI. heifers one
Choice at 60.25; few Good 55,00
57 25; Standard 47.25-53.75. SI.
cows; Utility & Commercial 45.00
48.25, few 49.75-54.25; Commercial
46 36.5043.75; Cutters 43.0046.25;
Canner & L. Cutter 35.7543.25;
Shells down to 31.75. SI. bulls:
Yield Grade No. 1, 1205-2540 lbs.
51.5066.75, couple 62.50 & 63.75;
few Yield Grade No. 2 7401070 lbs.
40.0061.50.

Lancaster
Weekly

. (Continued from Page K 2)

week 47.5060.00, Cutter 1-2 43.00-
47.50, few 47.5048.50, Canner and
low Cutter 38.0043.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-1325
lbs. 55.0068.50, few 58.5062.75;
Good 1000-1250lbs. 51.5065.25.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1 1400-2000
lbs. 54.0068.00, few 58.0062.00, 5
head 63.5066.25; Yield Grade 2
1000-1350 lbs. 51.5065.00.

VEAL CALVES: Firm to 5.00
higher. Demand fair for calves
returned to farm.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers,
Heifers few Medium Frame No. 1,
405685 lbs. 52.0066.00. '

CAVLES: 99. Vealers grading
Good & Choice, 3.00-6.00 higher,
Standard & Good about steady.
Choice 85.00-96.00; Good 75.00-
85.00; few Standard 55.00-65.00;
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 50.00-
65.00; 65-85 lbs. 42.00-52.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90-
125 lbs. 67.00-94.00; Hoi. Heifers 90-
105 lbs. 98.00-127.50. Beef Cross
Bulls & Heifers 70-130 lbs. 68.00-
100.00.

VEALERS; Prime special fed
275650 lbs. 118.00-132.00; Choice
140600 lbs. 90.00-105.00, few 105.00-
115.00; high Good and low Choice
140-250 lbs. 75.00-95.00, 80-120 lbs.
58.00-75.00,60-80lbs. 45.0060.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: 250-350
lbs. 55.00-72.00.

RETURNED TO FARM: Bulk
90-120 lb. holstem heifers 100.00-
135.00, few 135.00-147.00; bulk 85-
115 lb. holstein bulls 90.00-115.00,
around 120 head 115.00-119.00, few
80-125 lb. small frame 75.00-90.00.

HOGS 310. Barrows and gilts
steady to 50 cents higher. US No. 1-
2 2-240 lbs. barrows and gilts 49.50-
50.50, few 51,No. 1-32-250 lbs. 48.00-
49.75, No. 2-3 2-260 lbs. 45-75-48, lot
No. 1-3 185 lbs. at 45.00. Sows
mostly $3 higher. US No. 1-3 255-540
lbs. sows 39.0044.75. Boars 25.00-
33.00.

HOGS: 69. Few lots No. 3 220-235
lbs. 51.75-52.60. US No. 1-3 275-575
lbs. 41.50-45.50, couple 47.50. Few
Boars 31.00-38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 49. US No. 1-320-
35 lbs. 19.00-28.50perhead.

SHEEP: 53. Spring si. lambs
Good & Choice 60-90 lbs. 52.00-58.00.

' SI. ewes: 16.00-21.50.
GOATS: 29.20.00-50.00 per head.

HOGS: 90. Barrows and gilts
strong to 1.00 higher. Couple lots
US No. 1-2225 lbs. 51.75 & 52.25 No.
1-3 210-230 lbs. 49.00-50.00; No. 2-3
215-275 lbs. 47.75-49.00. Sows fully
5.00 higher, US No. 1-3 310-635 Ib.s
42.00-47.75; One No. 2-3 at 38.75.
Few Boars 30.00-31.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 14. One lot US
FEEDER PIGS 63. US No. 1-330-

40 lbs. feeder pigs 24.50-28.00 per
head.

ValleyLivestock
Valley Stockyards

Athens,Pa.
Monday, June22 -

,Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 366 calves,

124 cows, 14 bulls, 18 heifers, 7
steers, 94 hogs, 34 lambs, 5
sheep.Cattle market reported real
good, calf market: reported more
calvesbetter mkt.

Holstein Heifer Calves to 175.00;
Veal Calves, to 89.50; Bobs, 90 to

SMUCKER'S SALES SERVICE, INC.
RD #2, BOX 21

NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557

SALES & SERVICE
FOR:

LISe, PERKINS
& DEUTZ DIESELS N.O.W.

Accounts
2Cyl F2L-912

We Have SR2I2 h.p. Lister Diesels, as is or rebuilt
• Good used diesel • • New Sputnik wheels

engines and parts
We mount diesels on balers, crimpers, compickers, etc.

L S:'S>
Stop at any of our eight con-
venient offices today and 5.
open a First Federal Interest
Checking Account.
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First Federal
Phone 299-3745

100E. Main St. 335Fifth St, Quarryviile 519 A Leaman Ave.
New Holland Phone 786-1010 • Millersviile

Phone 354-4427 Phone 872-4665
61 East Towne Mall, Lancaster Phone 393-0488

110 65.00-115.00; Bobs, 80 and down
55.00- Grassers & Feeders
46.00- Lambs 62.00-
75.00; Sheep 15.00-31.00; Hogs, 200-
250 lbs. 45.00-52.00; Sows 44.00-
50.00; Boars 31.00-36.00; Pigs 15.00-
35.00; Heifers 47.00-52.75; Steers
Medium 47.00-53.50; Steers, feeder
46.00- Bulls 51.00-57.00; Cows,
utility 47.00-48.75; Cows, fat 42.00-
47.00; Cows, medium 39.00-43.00;
Cows, poor or small 32.00-37.00;
Horses up to 575.00; Ponies to
205.00;Goats to 66.00.

A'’" v

1. A deposit of $200.00 or more is
required to open an account,
other than a qualifying Direct
Deposit account.

2. The interest rate is 5V*% per
annum.

3. A charge of $3.00 will be-
assessed for the statement
period, unless: (a) a minimum
balance of $200.00 is maintain-
ed; or (b) the holder of the
account has a qualifying Direct
Deposit account for his Social
Security check or other qualify-
ing check. Such charges will
appearon the statement for the
period duringwhich the charges
are incurred and will be charged
to the account in that statement
period. -

Interest will be credited and
shown on your monthly state-
ment.
Every personal checking,
account holder will receive a
free photo I.D. card.

. SA/NGS ANDLOAN ASSOCIATION OF LANCASTER

23 EastKing Street,Lancaser Phone: 393-0601
69 E. Main St., Lititz Park City Center, Lane. 24 E. Main St, Mt. Joy

Phone 626-0251 (in Sears Mall)_ Phone 653-8121

Your One Source For Power!
Electricity you can count on anytime, anyplace.

4 J***?

Tractor Driven

DEALER FOR
QUINCY AIR

COMPRESSORS

Two Bearing

For lower cost per
hour power, rely on

Jister)
DIESEL POWER

FOR PROMPT SERVICE CALL
717-354-4158 OR IF NO ANSWER

CALL 717-354-4374


